MIETZSCH GmbH Lufttechnik Dresden  www.mietzsch.dei_vre_en (05/19)
p  / Pat
200
3000
950
300
0,2
.

000L
000R
045L
045R
090L
090R
135L
135R
180L
180R
225L
225R
Fan type
LA3m LWA
dB(A) dB(A) 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
 VRE 160/731W950 950 0.012 0.09 0.39 16 39 56 39 51 46 48 50 48 33 16     -     2)
 VRE 160/731W1450 1,450 0.042 0.12 0.43 15 44 62 44 57 53 55 56 53 43 26     -     2)
 VRE 160/731W2900 2,900 0.337 0.37 0.95 18 60 78 57 66 68 77 70 62 59 50 Level 24)
 VRE 160/731W2900  5,7901) 2.670 3.00 5.80 43 75 93 67 82 83 92 84 76 73 63 Level 24)
 VRE 160/734W950 950 0.082 0.09 0.39 16 45 63 45 53 53 60 56 52 41 27     -     2)
 VRE 160/734W1450 1,450 0.250 0.25 0.76 18 53 70 55 60 58 64 68 58 51 40 Level 24)
 VRE 160/734W2900 2,900 2.200 2.20 4.40 31 63 82 59 72 72 76 78 76 70 62 Level 24)
 VRE 160/734W2900  3,9421) 5.500 5.50 10.10 62 73 89 64 78 79 83 85 83 77 69 Level 24)
 1) - during operation with frequency converter > 50 Hz          LA3m  = A - evaluated noise level at a distance of 3 m
 2) - Fan does not fall within scope of ErP directive          LWA  = A - evaluated noise level in the channel
 3) - Fan for moving aggressive media